CK40HT 1.5-5 TON INDOOR COILS
C K 40 H T - 36 A - 71
Series
Unit Type
C = Indoor Coil = Upflow
Refrigerant Type
K = R-454B
1 Cabinet Width

Minor Revision Number
71 = R-454B Only
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
1 �Furnaces with the same letter designation physically match the indoor coil.
I N D O O R  C O I L S
CK40HT
Horizontal | Cased | Quantum™ Coil | TXV Furnished | R-454B
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
1.5 to 5 Tons
Form Number 211153 | August 2024
Supersedes all previous versions
Cabinet
H = Horizontal Cased
Metering Device
T = �Factory installed Check/Expansion Valve
for R-454B refrigerant (non-bleed port)
2025 COMPL IANT
REFRIGERANT
CK40HT-71 | 1.5 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  | Page 2
APPROVALS
•	 Tested with matching air conditioners and heat pump units in the Lennox Research Laboratory environmental test room in
accordance with AHRI Standard 210/240-2023
•	 AHRI Certified system match-ups and expanded ratings, visit www.LennoxPros.com
•	 Air resistance tests from Lennox Laboratory air test chamber
WARRANTY
•	 All other covered components:
•	 Limited five years in residential installations
•	 Limited one year in non-residential installations
NOTE - Refer to Lennox® Basic Limited Warranty at www.Lennox.com for additional details.
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
CONTENTS
Air Resistance  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   2
Dimensions .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                          6
Dimensions - Furnace/Coil Combined Dimensions .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                    5
Features .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                            2
Model Number Identification .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
Optional Accessories - Order Separately .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                          3
Specifications .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                         4
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
•	 1.5 to 5 ton nominal sizes